Tabulka krajské ligy mladSich zaka po 2. kole
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HHK Velké Mezifiéi

HC Chotébor

HC Moravské Budéjovice
SKLH Zdar nad Sazavou
HC Spartak Pelhfimov
HC Lede¢ nad Sazavou
HC Dukla Jihlava

HC Rebel Havlickav Brod
SK HS Tiebid
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Skoére
20:15
10:7
13:7
10:8
4:3
6:7
7:13
1:4
5:14
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